4x1 am 6. kierros

ottelut

1. KIERROS
TORNADOS
HKV
RK

2. KIERROS
RK
HIFK
TORNADOS

3. KIERROS
RK
GB II
HIFK

4. KIERROS
HKV
GB II
TORNADOS

5. KIERROS
GB II
KE-RO
RK

6. KIERROS
HIFK
KE-RO
PATTERI II

7. KIERROS
KE-RO
PATTERI II
HKV

HIFK
KE-RO
PATTERI II

GB II
KE-RO
HKV

KE-RO
HKV
PATTERI 1I

PATTERI II
HIFK
RK

TORNADOS
PATTERI II
HIFK

HKV
TORNADOS
GB II

GB II
TORNADOS
RK

735
740
623

679
791
735

695
701
757

713
692
731

791
810
729

755
702
678

766
668
641

760
792
653

797
861
725

822
713
709

664
787
761

759
682
679

654
799
784

821
724
748



